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iS'J'MENT.

STATEMENT WITH THE PARTICULARS OF AMOUiNTS RECEIVED
AND DISBURSED ON ACCOUNT OF THH WIDOWS AND ORPHANS*

RELIEF FUND, FOR 8ni, 9th, IOtii, AND PART OF llin YEARS,
D.

Remark*. Dr. Cr.

91

Eighth Year.

To Fayments of Annuities

Ninth Year.
To Paid Annuities.

To paid Expenses.

.

To Investnfienta....

!l. D.

il
Eighth Year.

I' By t'olieclioiis
i! P.. e.,^i»i (lunations,271 I(i|5^'l 6yS|i«ia
|1 By Dividends

185

232

I

Tenth Year.

To Investments. 69

4i

Elev«>"th Year.
|

To Inves.ments, &c
j

77
To payments of Annuities. 202
To payment of Taxes 3

Ninth year.

By Collections

By Dividends

By Special Donations.

By fSiibscriptionii

15 7

Tenth year.

By Collpctions

By Special Donations

Instalment and Interest per

llev, F. Evans
By Rents

Eleventh year.

By Collections

By Subscriptions

By Special Donations

By Dividends

By Instalments and Interest

From Rev. F. Evans..

£ I 8. u

311

2

83

lU

360 1 1 &
I00|l8 9
4'il3 9
10

289
4

45
5

318
5

11

54

39 7

3

4i
9

8

6

10
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Tba above Accoant for the 11th year, is up to Jan. Slst last, being 10 months.
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