STATEMENT WITH THE PARTICULARS OF AMOUNTS RECEIVED AND DISBURSED ON ACCOUNT OF THE WIDOWS AND ORPHANS' RELIEF FUND, FOR 8th, 9th, 10th, AND PART OF 11th YEARS,

ED ON AC-

ESTMENT.

Remarks.

91

DR.						Cr.		
The state of the s	£	5.	D.		£	8.	D.	
Eighth Year.		-	-	Eighth Year.		-	-	
				By Collections,	311	16	11	
To Payments of Annuities	271	16	51	By Sperial Donations,	2	9		
				By Dividends	83	16		
Ninth Year.				Ninth year.				
To Paid Annuities	185	0	0	By Collections	360	11		
To paid Expenses	0	11	3	By Dividends	100	18		
To Investments	232	10	0	By Special Donations	43			
		1		By Subscriptions	10	2		
Tenth Year.				Tenth year.				
To Investments	69	15	7	By Collections	289	13	4	
				By Special Donations	4	8		
				Instalment and Interest per				
				Rev. F. Evans	45	12		
				By Rents	5	9		
Eleventh Year.				Eleventh year.				
To Invesments, &c	77	1	3	By Collections	318	2 5.	1	
To payments of Annuities.	202	6 2	6	By Subscriptions	5			
To payment of Taxes	3	2	6	By Special Donationa	11			
				By Dividends	54	17		
				By Instalments and Interest				
				From Rev. F. Evans	39	7		

The above Account for the 11th year, is up to Jan. 31st last, being 10 months.